16"
30 1/8"
7"
O.C.
27 1/2" L X 10" W
14" L X 7" W Opening
1 3/4"
8"

90°C.
Ceiling Cutout: 15 1/16”L x 8 3/16”W
Ordering Information:  AR 111  Series B
Cat. No. Lamp  Ceiling Trim Aperture Finish
PB2A117EBL (2) 75W AR 111 Overlap Black with White Flange
PB2A117EWL (2) 75W AR 111 Overlap White with White Flange
PB2A117EBTL (2) 75W AR 111 Trimless Black
PB2A117EWTL (2) 75W AR 111 Trimless White
Finish
All painted finishes are powder coated baked enamel.
Options and Accessories
Accessories: 4 3/4" dia. series, filters, lenses, screens and louvers. (2) acces-